REF
() PAJASOF40424-045
() PAT40-10030100
(1) PAT85-06020202
(D PAGB/T879.4-1.5X12
() PAT40-10030301
(%) PAT85-06020005
() PAT40-10030001
(1) PAT40-10030002
(1) PAT40-10030003
(5 PAGB/T10.2-M10X1.25X40
() PAJISB2401P39
(©) PAJISB2407P39T2
(1) PAT40-10010101
1) PAT40-10010102
7) PAT40-10010104
(%) PAT40-10010103
/) PAT40-10010105
%) PAGB/T70.2-M4X35
) PAF15-07010004
(1)) PAT40-10000002
) PAJISFG11.2

() PAT40-10000001
€11) PAT85-06020014
1) PAT85-06010201
€7D PAJISFG6

%) PAT85-06010503
€)PAIISB2401P12.5
€ PAJISFG12

€7) PAT40-10020301
1) PAJISB2401P8
€)PAIISB2401P

() PAT40-10020302
(1)) PAT40-10020303
() PAT40-10020304
(“)PAJISB2401PI!

(%) PAT40-10020305
(7) PAT85-06010002
(5) PAT85-06010009
() PAGB/T70.1-M6X75
() PAT85-06010601
() PAT40-10020201
(%) PAT40-10020202
) PAJISFG10

() PATS5-06010606
(7) PAGB/T3452.1-17.5X2.65
(%) PAGB/1893.1-20
(/) PAT85-06010501
() PAT40-10020001
() PAT85-06010207
(7) PAT85-06010205
() PAT40-10020002
() PAJISFG4

() PAT40-10020005
(D paJisres

(7) PAT40-10020400
(%) PAGB/T70.1-M4X25
() PAT85-06010705
() PAT40-10020003
() PAT40-10020004
() PAGB/T3452.H48X2
() PAT40-10020500
() PAGB/T70.1-M6X20

TORICA

EJE, TILT

BOLA 4

PIN

PISTON
ALOJAMIENTO MUELLE
MUELLE
ARANDELA
ARANDELA
TORNILLO

TORICA

TORICA

ANILLO

MUELLE

RETEN

BUJE TORNILLO
BUJE PISTON
TORNILLO M4X35
TAPON 1/8"
DEPOSITO

TORICA

BOLA 1/8"
MUELLE

FILTRO

TORICA

VALVULA

TORICA

TORICA

PIN

TORICA

TORICA

ASIENTO VALVULA
ALOJAMIENTO DE MUELLE
MUELLE

TORICA
TORNILLO, CIERRE DE VALVULA
DEPOSITO 1/16"
TORNILLO
TORNILLO M6X75
ARANDELA JUNTA
ALOJAMIENTO MUELLE
MUELLE

TORICA

TORNILLO ALIVIO
TORICA

CIRCLIP

PISTON, VALVULA
CARCASA BOMBA TRIM
RETEN VALVULA PRINCIPAL
PIN VALVULA
MUELLE

TORICA

FILTRO

TORICA

PINON

TORNILLO M4X25
AGUJA
ADAPTADOR
MUELLE

TORICA

MOTOR TRIM
TORNILLO M6X20

0-RING

SHAFT, TILT ASSY
BALL 4

PIN

PISTON

SEAT, SPRING
SPRING

WASHER

WASHER

SCREW

0-RING

RING, BACK UP P39T2
FREE PISTON
SPRING

SEAL

BUSH, BOLT

BUSH, PISTON
SCREW M4X35
JAM 1/8"

POSITION CYLINDER
0-RING

BALL 1/8"

SPRING

FILTER

0-RING

VALVE SUB ASSY
0-RING

0-RING

PIN, VALVE SUPPORT
0-RING

0-RING

SEAT, RELIEF VALVE
SEAT, SPRING
SPRING, UP RELIEF
0-RING

SCREW, VALVE LOCK
BLOCK, CYLINDER 1/16"
SCREW

BOLT M6X75
WASHER, SEAL
SEAT, SPRING
SPRING

0-RING

SCREW, MANUAL RELEASE
0-RING

CIRCLIP

PISTON, SHUTTLE
HOUSING

SEAL, MAIN VALVE
PIN, VALVULA SUPORTE
SPRING

0-RING

FILTER, PUMP
0-RING

GEAR PUMP ASSY
BOLT M4X25
ROLLER

LINK, MOTOR
SPRING

0-RING

TRIM MOTOR
SCREW M6X20

0-RING

ASSE TILT

BOLLA 4

SPINOTTO

PISTONE
ALLOGIAMENTO MOLLA
MOLLA

RONDELLA

RONDELLA

VITE

0-RING

0-RING

ANELLO

MOLLA

PARAOLIO

BOCCOLA

BOCCOLA

VITE M4X35

TAPPO 1/8"

SERBATOI

0-RING

BOLLA 1/8"

MOLLA

FILTRO

0-RING

VALVOLA

0-RING

0-RING

PIN

0-RING

0-RING

SEDE VALVOLA
ALLOGIAMENTO MOLLA
MOLLA

0-RING

VITE, CHIUSURA VALVOLA
SERBATOIO 1/16"

VITE

VITE M6X75

RONDELLA GUARNIZIONE
ALLOGIAMNETO MOLLA
MOLLA

0-RING

VITE

0-RING

CIRCLIP

PISTONE, VALVOLA
CARCASSA POMPA TRIM
PARAOQLIO, VALVOLA
SPINOTTO, VALVOLA SUPPORTO
MOLLA

0-RING

FILTRO

0-RING

POMPA AD INGRANAGGI
VITE M4X25

SPILLO

ADATATTORE

MOLLA

0-RING

MOTORE TRIM

VITE M6X20

JOINT TORIQUE

AXE VERIN DE TRIM

BILLE 4

GOUPILLE FENDUE

PISTON

LOGEMENT POUR RESSORT
RESSORT

RONDELLE

RONDELLE

VIS

JOINT TORIQUE

JOINT TORIQUE P39T2
ANNEAU

RESSORT

JOINT SPI

ENTRETOISE

INSERT

VIS M4X35

BOUHON 1/8"

CORPS VERIN DE TRIM
JOINT TORIQUE

BALLE 1/8"

RESSORT

FILTRE

JOINT TORIQUE

VALVE

JOINT TORIQUE

JOINT TORIQUE

PIN SUPPORT DE SOUPAPE
JOINT TORIQUE

JOINT TORIQUE

SIEGE DE SOUPAPE
LOGEMENT POUR RESSORT
RESSORT

JOINT TORIQUE

VIS DE SOUPAPE

BLOC CYLINDRE 1/16"

VIS

BOULON M6X75
RONDELLE JOINT
LOGEMENT POUR RESSORT
RESSORT

JOINT TORIQUE

VIS DE VERROUILLAGE MANUEL
JOINT TORIQUE

CIRCLIP

PISTON DE VALVE
LOGEMENT POMPE DE TRIM
JOINT DE VANNE

PIN SUPPORT DE VALVE
RESSORT

JOINT TORIQUE

FILTRE DE POMPE A ESSENCE
JOINT TORIQUE

POMPE A ENGRENAGE
BOULON M4X25

AIGUILLE

ENTRAINEMENT MOTEUR DE TRIM

RESSORT

JOINT TORIQUE
MOTEUR DE TRIM
VIS M6X20

F25FWL-T

=
)
2!
o
<L
o

ERECAMBIOS
B\ ARINOS

155



